

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 7547/2009

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-02-2009
in WPCRL No. 2444/2006 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New
Delhi)

UNION OF INDIA SECRETARY TO THE GOVT. OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOPA MANISH VORA Respondent(s)
(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 17316/2009 and IA
No.55558/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 6443/2010 (II-C)
(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 14842/2010
FOR [PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES] ON IA 2775/2016)

Date : 08-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Narasimha, ASG,
Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhaania, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR
Mr. Kanwal Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Sanya Talwar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the month of November, 2017.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
AR CUM PS(S. SIVARAMAKRISHNA)
ASST.REGISTRAR